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GradeGrade
Callum GARVIE8 Mon DJ @ Cowdenbeath

LOSS

10

LOSS

10

Caleb HIBBERD5 Mon Just-Judo LOSS

8 Mon Archie STRANG Danderhall JC 10

6 Mon

9 Mon

Arran MCGINN Sportif

Whitburn JC

Sportif

JC Esprit

Hibari-Kan JC

2 Mon Reuben THOMSON

Jaromir ZACLONA

Aaron BAIRD

Noah THOMSON

Caleb HIBBERD

Liam GRIEVE

6 Mon

11 Mon

8 Mon Pro Judo

8 Mon

8 Mon

6 Mon

9 Mon

2 Mon

6 Mon

11 Mon

8 Mon

Callum GARVIE

Archie STRANG

Arran MCGINN

Liam GRIEVE

Reuben THOMSON

Jaromir ZACLONA

Aaron BAIRD

Noah THOMSON

DJ @ Cowdenbeath

Danderhall JC

Sportif

Whitburn JC

Sportif

JC Esprit

Hibari-Kan JC

Pro Judo

0:28

Time: 0:05

0:47

0:20

LOSS

10

LOSS

10

5 Mon

Just-Judo

5 Mon

2 Mon

11 Mon

Caleb HIBBERD

Reuben THOMSON

8 Mon

6 Mon

Aaron BAIRD

Callum GARVIE

Arran MCGINN

0:51

10

LOSS

Just-Judo

Sportif

Hibari-Kan JC

DJ @ Cowdenbeath

Sportif

8 Mon

9 Mon

6 Mon

8 Mon

Archie
10

LOSS

LOSS

10

2:20

1:24

Danderhall JC

Whitburn JC

JC Esprit

Pro Judo

STRANG

Liam
GRIEVE

Jaromir
ZACLONA

Noah
THOMSON

5 Mon Caleb HIBBERD 10

LOSS11 Mon Aaron BAIRD

0:37

8 Mon Callum GARVIE 10

6 Mon Arran MCGINN LOSS

0:26

Just-Judo

Hibari-Kan JC

DJ @ Cowdenbeath

Sportif

8 Mon

8 Mon

Archie
STRANG

Noah
THOMSON

Danderhall JC

Pro Judo
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A1

A2

A3

A4

SHEET A

5 Mon Caleb HIBBERD

Liam GRIEVE

Jaromir ZACLONA

Callum GARVIE

Just-Judo

Whitburn JC

8 Mon

DJ @ Cowdenbeath

9 Mon

6 Mon

JC Esprit
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16
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8

25

9
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4

29

13

20

5

28

12

21 Table Officials Referees

LOSS

53

00

8 Mon Noah THOMSON

Pro Judo

FINALIST A
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10
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GradeGrade
Kai PATERSON11 Mon Hibari-Kan JC

10

LOSS

LOSS

10

William MCGRATH-BOWER7 Mon GSB Judo

4 Mon

7 Mon

Ruaridh CALVERT Danderhall JC

Pro Judo

Pro Judo

Osaka Kwai

Sportif

7 Mon Ruairidh CARLAW

Liam FOY

Drew SMITH

Ryan KELLY

Logan GOLDIE

10 Mon

9 Mon

8 Mon West Calder JC

11 Mon

7 Mon

4 Mon

7 Mon

7 Mon

10 Mon

9 Mon

8 Mon

Kai PATERSON

William MCGRATH-BOWER

Ruaridh CALVERT

Logan GOLDIE

Ruairidh CARLAW

Liam FOY

Drew SMITH

Ryan KELLY

Hibari-Kan JC

GSB Judo

Danderhall JC

Pro Judo

Pro Judo

Osaka Kwai

Sportif

West Calder JC

0:21

Time: 0:58

0:09

2:02

LOSS

10

LOSS

10

7 Mon

9 Mon

Ruairidh CARLAW

7 Mon

4 Mon

Drew SMITH

William MCGRATH-BOWER

Ruaridh CALVERT

Pro Judo

Sportif

GSB Judo

Danderhall JC

11 Mon

7 Mon

10 Mon

8 Mon

Kai
LOSS

10

5

LOSS

1:21

3:00

Hibari-Kan JC

Pro Judo

Osaka Kwai

West Calder JC

PATERSON

Logan
GOLDIE

Liam
FOY

Ryan
KELLY

7 Mon Ruairidh CARLAW 10

LOSS9 Mon Drew SMITH

2:29

7 Mon William MCGRATH-BOWER 10

4 Mon Ruaridh CALVERT LOSS

0:41

Pro Judo

Sportif

GSB Judo

Danderhall JC

7 Mon

10 Mon

Logan
GOLDIE

Liam
FOY

Pro Judo

Osaka Kwai

Scottish National Closed Championships
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Ravenscraig

B1

B2

B3

B4

SHEET B

7 Mon Ruairidh CARLAW

Kai PATERSON

Ryan KELLY

William MCGRATH-BOWER

Pro Judo

Hibari-Kan JC

7 Mon

GSB Judo

11 Mon

8 Mon

West Calder JC

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

21

22

23

24

10

00

00

10

00s1

10

00

10

00

10

01

00

43

44

30

31

32

29

40

39

38

37

47

48

11

10

00

10

00

2

31

15
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7

26

10

23

3

30

14

19

6

27

11

22
Table Officials Referees

LOSS
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01

10 Mon Liam FOY

Osaka Kwai
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Grade

B2

A3

B1

B4

A1

A2

B3

A4

Time:

Time:

Time:

D

C

Time:
Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

FINAL

Time:

BRONZE MEDALLIST

BRONZE MEDALLIST

5 Mon

8 Mon

Caleb HIBBERD 10

Ryan KELLY

1:13

LOSS

7 Mon William MCGRATH-BOWER LOSS

9 Mon Liam GRIEVE 10

8 Mon Callum GARVIE LOSS

0:14

2:31

11 Mon Kai PATERSON 10

7 Mon Ruairidh CARLAW LOSS

1:30

6 Mon Jaromir ZACLONA 10

Time:

Time:

8 Mon Archie STRANG LOSS

0:42

8 Mon Noah THOMSON 10

7 Mon Logan GOLDIE LOSS

1:29

10 Mon Liam FOY 10

A5

A6 

B5

B6

5 Mon Caleb HIBBERD LOSS

9 Mon Liam GRIEVE 10

0:46

11 Mon Kai PATERSON 10

1:14

6 Mon Jaromir ZACLONA LOSS

8 Mon Noah THOMSON 10

10 Mon Liam FOY LOSS

0:53

9 Mon Liam GRIEVE LOSS

7 Mon Logan GOLDIE 1

11 Mon Kai PATERSON LOSS

8 Mon Archie STRANG 10

Just-Judo

West Calder JC

GSB Judo

Whitburn JC

DJ @ Cowdenbeath

Hibari-Kan JC

Pro Judo

JC Esprit

Danderhall JC

Pro Judo

Pro Judo

Osaka Kwai

Just-Judo

Whitburn JC

Hibari-Kan JC

JC Esprit

Pro Judo

Osaka Kwai

Whitburn JC

Pro Judo

Hibari-Kan JC

Danderhall JC

D

C

8 Mon Noah
THOMSON 1

Archie
STRANG

Logan
GOLDIE

Pro Judo

Danderhall JC

Pro Judo

Results
1 Noah THOMSON Pro Judo

2 Liam FOY Osaka Kwai

3 Logan GOLDIE Pro Judo

3 Archie STRANG Danderhall JC

Liam GRIEVE Whitburn JC5
Kai PATERSON Hibari-Kan JC5

7 Caleb HIBBERD Just-Judo

7 Jaromir ZACLONA JC Esprit

Scottish National Closed Championships
BA-38 Sunday 10 November 2019

Ravenscraig
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